

From: City of Cheney Police Department

Remit in sealed envelope to:

"Sealed Bid" and CPD #22-001 Police Vehicles

609 2nd Street Cheney, WA 99004

Please quote net prices at which you will agree to furnish any or all of the following articles FOB Cheney destination shown below. To receive consideration, bids must be made on the form and signed in full. Prices must be based on our units, extended and totaled. Delivery guarantee must be filled in. The Purchaser reserves the right to accept or reject quotations on each item separately or as a whole, or to reject any and all quotations.

Date:	4/21/2022 FC	B Cheney! Quota	tion must be	n 5/5/20	5/5/2022@ 3:00 PM		
No	Description		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Delivery Time Days/Wks
1	Police Administratio	n Vehicle	1	EA	33157.00	33157.00	40+ WEEKS

THIS IS NOT AN ORDER!!

	Subtotal	\$_	118.275.00	
9.1% TAX —	Tax 0.9%	- \$_	10763.03	
	Total	\$	129038.03	

The City of Cheney Police Department reserves the right to award bids separately for each class of Police Vehicle Unit Delivery time may be a determining factor in the selection of the unit. Expected delivery date should be included with the bid. FOB delivery 215 G Street Cheney, WA 99004

Firm Name: CORWIN FORD SPOKANE
By: NORM MOSSONI
Title: FLEET SALES MANAGER
Street Address: 8300 E Sprague Ave
City: Spokane Valley
State: WA
Zip Code: 99212
Phone: 509-924-1000

PROJECT NO.	DEPARTMENT
FM0025,26,27	Police
	CITY OF CHENEY, WASHINGTON BID TABULATION

5% CK/Bid Bond	Sub-Total Tax 9.1% Total	Bid Sched 3	Bid Sched 2	Bid Sched 1	SCHEDULE -) ;	
	\$118,275.00 \$10,763.03 \$129,038.03			\$118,275.00	Corwin Ford	VENDOR	RECAP OF
	\$0.00 \$0.00					VENDOR	Police Vehicle Purchase
	\$0.00 \$0.00					VENDOR	nase
	\$0.00 \$0.00					VENDOR	Opened: Time:
	\$0.00 \$0.00					VENDOR	ened: 5-May-22 Time: 3:00PM
:	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00					VENDOR	